
 0082

3 year guarantee

Versatile ice axe for technical mountaineering 
and ice climbing.
Czekan do alpinizmu technicznego i 
wspinaczki w lodzie

QUARK

Latest
version

PETZL.COM

PPE
checking

Other
languages

Recycled
paper

100%

Sustaining our Community
Au service de la Communauté

FONDATION-PETZL.ORG

+

PUSH !

50 cm

150 daN
max.

Technical
tips

PETZL.COM

Accessories and spare parts 
compatibility 
Kompatybilność akcesoriów i 
części zamiennych

PETZL
F-38920 Crolles
Cidex 105A
PETZL.COM
ISO 9001© Petzl
Made in France U

00
10

70
0B

 (1
90

21
8)



GRIPREST

Folding position
Pozycja złożona

TRIGREST QUARK 

Preparation 

Przygotowanie

Positioning
Ustawienie pozycji 

Holding
Uchwyt ręką

3 mm

Head fitting / Montowanie głowicy

PRESS !
1.

2.

Example with V-LINK 
Przykład z V-LINK

V-LINK
Or / Ou


